
HORAS LUNES MARTES MIERCOLES JUEVES VIERNES

2:45 - 3:30
2:15 - 

3:00

2:15 - 

3:00

2:15 - 

3:00

2:15 - 

3:00

3:30 - 4:15
3:00 - 

3:45

3:00 - 

3:45

3:00 - 

3:45

3:00 - 

3:45

4:15 - 5:00

DISEÑO Y 

DESARROLLO 

ACADÉMICO

3:45 - 

4:30

3:45 - 

4:30

3:45 - 

4:30

3:45 - 

4:30

DISEÑO Y DESARROLLO 

ACADÉMICO

5:00 - 5:15 RECESO
4:30 - 

4:45
RECESO

4:30 - 

4:45
RECESO

4:30 - 

4:45
RECESO

4:30 - 

4:45
RECESO

5:15 - 6:00
4:45 - 

5:30

4:45 - 

5:30

INVESTIGACIÓN E 

INNOVACIÓN 

4:45 - 

5:30

4:45 - 

5:30

6:00 - 6:45
5:30 - 

6:15

5:30 - 

6:15

5:30 - 

6:15

5:30 - 

6:15

6:45 - 7.30
6:15 - 

7:00

6:15 - 

7:00

6:15 - 

7:00

6:15 - 

7:00

SERVICIOS DE 

APOYO AL 

ESTUDIANTE Y 

SEGUIMIENTO AL 

EGRESADO

SERVICIOS DE APOYO 

AL ESTUDIANTE Y 

SEGUIMIENTO AL 

EGRESADO
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DESARROLLO 

INSTITUCIONAL

INVESTIGACIÓN E 

INNOVACIÓN 

DISEÑO Y 

DESARROLLO 

ACADÉMICO

DISEÑO Y 

DESARROLLO 

ACADÉMICO

ELECTIVO 4                 

IDIOMA INGLÉS VIII

LITERATURE 

PERSPECTIVES II                

IDIOMA INGLÉS VIII

ELECTIVO 4                 

IDIOMA INGLÉS VIII

DESARROLLO 

INSTITUCIONAL


